



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.1724 of 2026

BSR Diagnostic Limited, Kathagola ***Petitioners***
Road, Cuttack and another

Mr. G. Mohanty, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and others ***Opposite Parties***
Mr. T.K. Dash, A.G.A..

CORAM:
JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY

ORDER
01.07.2026

Order No.

05.

1. Mr. T.K. Dash, learned Additional Government Advocate for State-Opposite Parties submits that the counter affidavit has been filed today morning through e-filing. Bring the same on record.

2. List this matter on 3rd September 2026.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge